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No. Sal Name Designation Company / Institution Tel No. Fax No. Email Address Business Type
1 Ms Ratchanee Ajcahriyawonggul Director of Information Systems Cineplex Co., Ltd 662 615 9955 ratchanee@ubctv.com Telecommunications
2 Mr Mr. Chaiwat Ratanaprateepporn Digicrafts 662 656 8911 662 656 9590 chaiwat@digicrafts.com Content Developer
3 Mr Choong Lay Ti Country Manager FTEC Venture (Thailand) Co., Ltd 662 685 8808 662 685 8999 jacky.choong@ftec.com.my Venture Capital Firm
4 Mr Surawat Sukcharoensin Chairman Game Square 662 578 3990 662 578 0075 surawaut@gamesquare.net Content Developer
5 Ms Sawittree Rattananwong Manager - Content & Partnership Hutchison CAT Wireless MultiMedia Ltd 662 288 9441 sawittree.r@hcwml.com Telecommunications
6 Mr Peerasak Komalarajun VP, Business Development INI3 Digital 662 681 1777 662 681 1769 www.peerasak@ini3.com Game Publishers
7 Mr Pannavit Tanasuwankasem President JustSunday Cybernation 661 809 8136 669 893 9852 pannavit@justsunday.com Game Publishers
8 Mr Eakkanit Chansawang Business Development Manager Mobile Game Motion Co., Ltd 662 583 9992 662 468 9777 eakkanit@mogamo.com Content Developer
9 Mr Kennedy Ho Chief Operating Officers Mysoft Technologies Company Limited 662 962 7211 662 962 7214 kennedy@samart.co.th Game Studios

10 Mr Niti Chivaprasertporn Project Manager New Era Online Co., Ltd 662 672 1999 662 672 1910 niti.th@neweraint.com Content Developer
11 Mr Pornpat Thavaravej Consultant Oscar Four Stars Company Limited 662 642 0585 662 642 0586 pronpat@yahoo.com Retailer
12 Mr Chaiwat Komrut R&D Manager Pinnacle Technology Co., Ltd 662 375 2871 gamestudio@hotmail.com Game Association
13 Mr Preecha Lin Director POPidols Co., Ltd 662 271 2544 662 271 2546 preecha@popidols.net Content Developer
14 Mr Wiyada Tussanakullapun AVP, New Biz. Development POP Network Co., Ltd 662 630 1700 662 630 1710 wiyada.t@pop-network.com Software Publisher
15 Mr Natjira Honda Chief Executive Officer PromptNow Co., Ltd 662 894 7138 662 416 7693 honda@promptnow.com Game Studios
16 Mr Pornchai Uraisin Managing Director Revopoint Co., Ltd 662 681 1166 661 850 7447 pornchai@revopoint.com Software Publisher
17 Mr Arthit Ngamsakulrat Content Manager (Games) Samart Info Media Co., Ltd 661 399 3579 arthitng@thaimail.com Content Developer
18 Mr Yan Marchal Managing Director Sanuk Software Co., Ltd 662 582 2558 662 582 2558 yan.marchal@sanuk.biz Content Developer
19 Mr Chollada Amornchat Snr. Partnership Manager SodaMAG Corp Co., Ltd 662 640 0393 662 640 0393 bua@sodamag.net Content Developer
20 Mr Piya Limpolyan Biz. Dev. & Mrkt Enabling Officer Software Park Thailand 662 583 9992 662 583 2884 piya@swpark.org Government Agency
21 Mr Frank Popp Partner Symphony Consulting Alliance (Thailand) Co., Ltd 662 260 8090 662 260 8099 frank@symphony.co.th Software Publisher
22 Mr Kosit Suksingha General Manager - S&M TCC Technology Co., Ltd 662 626 000 662 626 0088 kosit@tcc-technology.com Software Developer
23 Mr Isra Taulananda Senior Manager - Marketing True Digital Entertainment 662 699 5155 isra_tau@pt.in.th Game Association
24 Mr Francois Theron Chief Operating Officer UBC Cable Network Plc. 662 615 9000 francoist@ubctv.com Telecommunications
25 Mr Dendej Sawarnkatat CEO Ultimost MCSC 661 859 9608 dendej_s@hotmail.com Content Developer
26 Mr Nantanee Wongumnitkul Internet Manager United Broadcasting Corporation 662 615 9758 662 615 9779 nantaneew@ubctv.com Content Developer
27 Mr Pradit Pinyopasakul Executive Vice President United Communication Industry PLC 662 953 1111 662 588 5302 pradit_p@ucom.co.th Telecommunications
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